AGENDA
COLUMBIANA COUNTY
COMMISSIONERS MEETING
November 25, 2014
9:00 A.M.

Call to Order/Roll Call/Prayer/Pledge of Allegiance: John Hersh
Approval of Minutes/Bills: November 12, 2014
Travel: None

Then & Now: 6

Accept Court/Agency Reports for Journalization: None

Amended Certificate/Appropriations: CERTIFY

Juvenile $1,000.00
Prosecutor
Auditor
Water & Sewer
Development Dept

REDUCE Juvenile $67,327.00

REDUCE - Sheriff $16,000.00

REDUCE 9-1-1 $120,316.67

Committee Reports/Correspondence:

New Business:

Approve Frost Law, Madison Township

Approve Agreement Columbiana County Agricultural Society
Approve Appointment Mental Health & Recovery Board, Leslie Woodford
Accept resignation of Gene McGaffick of the Buckeye Water Board

APPROPRIATE

$1,000.00
$500.00
$10,313.42
$15,000.00
$6,000.00
$500.00
$16,000.00
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9:05 AM — Doug Sanford, West Point Community Coalition

Adjourn




